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Decisions:Mission: Beijing, 

Shanghai, Hong KongApplication Number
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46501982

46748542

46748852

46757312

46759742

46759842

46759992

46766622

46766862

46788002

46788482

46790322

46829352

46849332

46861822

46887122

46897682

46989192

47007762

47007882

47010242

47013252

47018282

47019342

47027522

47029362

47029872

47046632

47047382

47050052

47050422

47050632

47057772

47058052

47058832

47062242

47064242

47068442

47068732

47078772
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47088682

47088972

47094461

47098572

47098722

47099342

47100162

47100602

47101942

47104042

47104122

47107582

47107732

47108312

47111522

47111622

47111792

47112332

47112502

47113142

47116722

47119412

47122882

47123012

47123112

47123792

47124842

47125542

47125852

47126242

47127382

47127392

47127622

47133802

47134192

47134222

47134372

47134802

47136732

47136912

47137302

47144332

47144542

47144802

47146672

47147242

47148252
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47156072
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47158392

47158662

47158742

47162162

47162492

47165082

47165692

47167232

47167642

47168362

47170282

47170832

47171062

47171592

47172282

47172622

47173712

47174162

47175062

47177012

47177072

47177322

47177382

47177812

47177822

47177932

47178042

47178052

47178172

47178202

47178362

47178632

47178912

47179702

47180852

47181482

47181632

47182612

47182812

47183162

47183762

47183812

47184622

47187112

47187202

47187272

47187312



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47187362

47187422

47187462

47188112

47188362

47188452

47188712

47188742

47188892

47189102

47189122

47189852

47190012

47190182

47190252

47190432

47190722

47191132

47191162

47192142

47192582

47192742

47194022

47195212

47198082

47198192

47198232

47198582

47198592

47198652

47198882

47198982

47199122

47199232

47199452

47199532

47200062

47200112

47200512

47200602

47201262

47201682

47201722

47201942

47202102

47202412

47203402

47203522

47204612

47208462



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47208632

47208672

47208702

47208752

47208762

47208902

47209202

47209212

47209262

47209392

47209412

47209492

47209732

47210102

47210402

47210522

47210542

47210722

47211062

47211362

47214282

47214942

47215272

47219292

47219432

47219772

47220232

47220302

47220342

47220432

47220552

47220682

47220712

47220902

47221242

47221332

47221472

47222172

47222342

47222482

47223962

47226122

47228812

47229982

47234712

47237322

47237702

47238322

47240552

47240782
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47243262

47244162

47245522

47246092

47250702

47250812

47250862

47251352

47252822

47253032

47260082

47260322

47261352

47261362

47261752

47266832

47270362

47270462

47270492

47270862

47271352

47272752

47273082

47273942

47275902

47276542

47279892

47280142

47280192

47280712

47281062

47281102

47281832

47289812

47300832


