Application Mission: Beijing,

Mission: Beijing,	
Application Number	Decision
46372912	Approved
46501982	Approved
46748542	Approved
46748852	Approved
46757312	Approved
46759742	Approved
46759842	Approved
46759992	Approved
46766622	Approved
46766862	Approved
46788002	Approved
46788482	Approved
46790322	Approved
46829352	Approved
46849332	Approved
46861822	Approved
46887122	Approved
46897682	Refused
46989192	Approved
47007762	Approved
47007882	Approved
47010242	Approved
47013252	Approved
47018282	Approved
47019342	Refused
47027522	Approved
47029362	Approved
47029872	Approved
47046632	Approved
47047382	Approved
47050052	Approved
47050422	Approved
47050632	Approved
47057772	Approved
47058052	Approved
47058832	Approved
47062242	Approved
47064242	Approved
47068442	Approved
47068732	Approved
47078772	Approved
47080942	Approved
47083482	Approved
47085312	Approved
47085492	Approved
47087522	Approved

47088682	Approved
47088972	Approved
47094461	Approved
47098572	Approved
47098722	Approved
47099342	Approved
47100162	Approved
47100602	Approved
47101942	Approved
47104042	Approved
47104122	Approved
47107582	Approved
47107732	Approved
47108312	Approved
47111522	Approved
47111622	Approved
47111792	Approved
47112332	Approved
47112502	Approved
47113142	Approved
47116722	Approved
47119412	Approved
47122882	Approved
47123012	Approved
47123112	Approved
47123792	Approved
47124842	Approved
47125542	Approved
47125852	Approved
47126242	Approved
47127382	Approved
47127392	Approved
47127622	Approved
47133802	Approved
47134192	Approved
47134222	Approved
47134372	Approved
47134802	Approved
47136732	Approved
47136912	Approved
47137302	Approved
47144332	Approved
47144542	Approved
47144802	Approved
47146672	Approved
47147242	Approved
47148252	Approved
47153142	Approved
47155852	Approved
47156072	Approved

47156112	Approved
47156522	Approved
47158282	Approved
47158392	Approved
47158662	Approved
47158742	Approved
47162162	Approved
47162492	Approved
47165082	Approved
47165692	Approved
47167232	Approved
47167642	Approved
47168362	Approved
47170282	Refused
47170832	Approved
47171062	Approved
47171592	Approved
47172282	Approved
47172622	Approved
47173712	Approved
47174162	Approved
47175062	Approved
47177012	Approved
47177072	Approved
47177322	Approved
47177382	Approved
47177812	Approved
47177822	Approved
47177932	Approved
47178042	Approved
47178052	Approved
47178172	Approved
47178202	Approved
47178362	Approved
47178632	Approved
47178912	Approved
47179702	Approved
47180852	Approved
47181482	Approved
47181632	Approved
47182612	Approved
47182812	Approved
47183162	Approved
47183762	Approved
47183812	Approved
47184622	Approved
47187112	Approved
47187202	Approved
47187272	Approved
47187312	Approved
•	-

47187362	Approved
47187422	Approved
47187462	Approved
47188112	Approved
47188362	Approved
47188452	Approved
47188712	Approved
47188742	Approved
47188892	Approved
47189102	Approved
47189122	Approved
47189852	Approved
47190012	Approved
47190182	Approved
47190252	Approved
47190432	Approved
47190722	Approved
47191132	Approved
47191162	Approved
47192142	Approved
47192582	Approved
47192742	Approved
47194022	Approved
47195212	Approved
47198082	Approved
47198192	Approved
47198232	Approved
47198582	Approved
47198592	Approved
47198652	Approved
47198882	Approved
47198982	Approved
47199122	Approved
47199232	Approved
47199452	Approved
47199532	Approved
47200062	Approved
47200112	Approved
47200512	Approved
47200602	Approved
47201262	Approved
47201682	Approved
47201722	Approved
47201942	Approved
47202102	Approved
47202412	Approved
47203402	Approved
47203522	Approved
47204612	Approved
47208462	Approved
1	1

47208632	Approved
47208672	Approved
47208702	Approved
47208752	Approved
47208762	Approved
47208902	Approved
47209202	Approved
47209212	Approved
47209262	Approved
47209392	Approved
47209412	Approved
47209492	Approved
47209732	Approved
47210102	Approved
47210402	Approved
47210522	Approved
47210542	Approved
47210722	Approved
47211062	Approved
47211362	Approved
47214282	Approved
47214942	Approved
47215272	Approved
47219292	Approved
47219432	Approved
47219772	Approved
47220232	Approved
47220302	Approved
47220342	Approved
47220432	Approved
47220552	Approved
47220682	Approved
47220712	Approved
47220902	Approved
47221242	Approved
47221332	Approved
47221472	Approved
47222172	Approved
47222342	Approved
47222482	Approved
47223962	Approved
47226122	Approved
47228812	Approved
47229982	Approved
47234712	Approved
47237322	Approved
47237702	Approved
47238322	Approved
47240552	Approved
47240782	Approved
•	•

47240992	Approved
47241632	Approved
47241742	Approved
47241942	Approved
47243262	Approved
47244162	Approved
47245522	Approved
47246092	Approved
47250702	Approved
47250812	Approved
47250862	Approved
47251352	Approved
47252822	Approved
47253032	Approved
47260082	Approved
47260322	Approved
47261352	Approved
47261362	Approved
47261752	Approved
47266832	Approved
47270362	Approved
47270462	Approved
47270492	Approved
47270862	Approved
47271352	Approved
47272752	Approved
47273082	Approved
47273942	Approved
47275902	Approved
47276542	Approved
47279892	Approved
47280142	Approved
47280192	Approved
47280712	Approved
47281062	Approved
47281102	Approved
47281832	Approved
47289812	Approved
47300832	Approved